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Position
Principal K-6
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Head Custodian |
Teacher
Custodian |
Teacher
Teacher

Elem Sch Office Manager

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary

Rosemead Elementary

Department

Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School

Total Wages
$111,366
$92,570
$92,026
$90,653
$90,525
$89,816
$89,523
$87,870
$87,749
$87,241
$84,329
$83,184
$81,645
$81,355
$80,110
$80,051
$74,896
$74,636
$70,727
$68,857
$67,143
$64,782
$62,585
$57,747
$54,906
$50,860
$48,506
$45,776
$45,284
$44,787
$42,668



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Multi-Media Specialist
Teacher

Clerk Typist

Teacher

Food Serv/Cook Manager
Computer Laboratory Aide
Instr Aide Special Edu
Cafeteria Assistant Ill
Sch.Comm.Liaison Aide
Noon Supervision Aide
Sch.Comm.Liaison Aide
Cafeteria Assistant |
Cafeteria Assistant ||

Instr Aide Classroom
Noon Supervision Aide
Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

AS.ART. Leader

Sch.Comm.Liaison Aide

Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary

Rosemead Elementary

Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School
Mildred B Janson School

$38,745
$35,787
$34,655
$33,302
$33,148
$27,613
$26,441
$25,955
$23,404
$16,440
$15,509
$15,372
$14,740
$10,592

$7,614

$6,472

$3,677



