	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal K-6		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$111,366
2.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$92,570
3.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$92,026
4.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$90,653
5.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$90,525
6.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$89,816
7.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$89,523
8.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$87,870
9.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$87,749
10.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$87,241
11.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$84,329
12.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$83,184
13.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$81,645
14.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$81,355
15.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$80,110
16.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$80,051
17.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$74,896
18.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$74,636
19.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$70,727
20.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$68,857
21.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$67,143
22.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$64,782
23.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$62,585
24.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$57,747
25.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$54,906
26.	Head Custodian I		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$50,860
27.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$48,506
28.	Custodian I		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$45,776
29.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$45,284
30.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$44,787
31.	Elem Sch Office Manager		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$42,668

32.	Multi-Media Specialist	A.S.A.R.T. Leader	Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$38,745
33.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$35,787
34.	Clerk Typist		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$34,655
35.	Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$33,302
36.	Food Serv/Cook Manager		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$33,148
37.	Computer Laboratory Aide		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$27,613
38.	Instr Aide Special Edu		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$26,441
39.	Cafeteria Assistant III		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$25,955
40.	Sch.Comm.Liaison Aide		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$23,404
41.	Noon Supervision Aide	Sch.Comm.Liaison Aide	Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$16,440
42.	Sch.Comm.Liaison Aide		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$15,509
43.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$15,372
44.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$14,740
45.	Instr Aide Classroom		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$10,592
46.	Noon Supervision Aide		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$7,614
47.	Noon Supervision Aide		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$6,472
48.	Noon Supervision Aide		Rosemead Elementary	Mildred B Janson School	\$3,677